
Dirty Dozen - Summer 2011

Monday, 6/6/11 Bethesda Community Park
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Monday, 6/13/11 Bethesda Community Park

Sons of Pitches
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Monday, 6/20/11 Bethesda Community Park
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Monday, 6/27/11 Bethesda Community Park
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Monday, 7/11/11 Bethesda Community Park
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The Dead Lois's
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Monday, 7/18/11 Bethesda Community Park

Carriage KIA
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Monday, 8/1/11 Bethesda Community Park

Dirty Dozen

Get Dirty
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Monday, 8/8/11 Bethesda Community Park

Bubba's
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Monday, 8/15/11 Bethesda Community Park

DUCK!
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Monday, 8/22/11 Bethesda Community Park

Manbearpigs
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